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			JOIN US VIA ZOOM FOR A
		

				

				
				
			Funding Strategy Workshop
		

				

				
				
			ALL MEETINGS ARE FROM 4:30pm - 6:30pm PST
		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
					
			
					Date

													
							
							
						
					
					
					Time

													
							
							
						
					
					
					Area District

													
							
							
						
					
					
					Zoom Link

													
							
							
						
					
				
	
			Thursday April 8

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Rocklin East of I-80

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Monday April 12

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Northeast Roseville/Woodcreek/Sun City

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Thursday April 15

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Rocklin West of I-80

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Monday April 19

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			West Roseville

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Thurday April 22

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Rocklin Park Boulevard

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Monday April 26

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			North Lincoln

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Thursday April 29

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Rocklin Whitney Ranch

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Monday May 3

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Central Lincoln

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Thursday May 6

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Loomis/Rural Loomis

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Monday May 10

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Southeast Lincoln/Rural Lincoln

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Thursday May 13

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Auburn/North Auburn

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Monday May 17

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Colfax/Rural Colfax

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Thursday May 20

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Tahoe Basin/Adjacent Areas

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Monday May 24

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Granite Bay

			
			
			

			
		
	
			Thursday May 27

			
			
			4:30pm - 6:30pm

			
			
			Southeast/Central Roseville

			
			
			

			
		



				

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
					
			Rocklin East of I-80
Northeast Roseville/Woodcreek/Sun City
Rocklin West of I-80
West Roseville
Rocklin Park Boulevard
North Lincoln
Rocklin Whitney Ranch
Central Lincoln
Loomis/Rural Loomis
Southeast Lincoln/Rural Lincoln
Auburn/North Auburn
Colfax/Rural Colfax
Tahoe Basin/Adjacent Areas
Granite Bay
Southeast/Central Roseville

		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			Have Any Questions?
		

				

				
				
			pctpa@pctpa.net     |     530-823-4030
		

				

						

					

		

								

					

		
						

					

		

								

					

		
							

				

		























	
		